A & S Kinard

A.Arnold

America 1 Logistics LLC
American Transport, Inc.
Amstan Logistics

ARL Transport LLC

ASF Intermodal

Atlas Van Lines

Barnes Transportation
Bekins Al

Berger Transfer

Black Mountain Logistics
Bohren Logistics Inc.

BW Mitchum

CAM Transport Inc.
Cardinal Logistics

Carolina National Transportation LLC
Catfish Container

CDN Logistics

Celadon

Central States

Clark Transfer

Classic Carriers

Container Port Group
Crane Freight

Crete Carrier Corporation
CRST: BESL

CRST: Malone

CRST: Specialized Transport
DDTlnc.

Daily Express

Davis Transport Inc.

DD&S Express Inc

De Well Logistics, LLC
Dunavant

Eagle Logistics

Eagle Systems, Inc.

Eagle Transportation Logistics LLC
Eastern Express Inc

F/X Freight Exchange

Falcon Transport Co.

Falcon Transportation Logistics LLC
First Coast Transport

First Star

Fort Transfer

Forward Air

FTI

Gamer Logistics

GDS

Gilco Trucking Company Inc.
Great Wide

Greatway Transportation Inc.
GT Worldwide

High Country Transportation, Inc.
Horizon Freight Systems
HUB Group Trucking

HVH Transportation
Interstate Distributors Co.
Jacobson Companies

JB Hunt

Jones Motor Group

Kaplan Trucking Co.

Kelly Trucking

LDS (Logistics & Distribution Services)
Liberty Transport Inc.
Loggins Logistics, LLC.

Long Run Express

Madaris Transportation
Meadow Lark Logistics LLC
Medallion

Mercer

Milan Supply Chain Solutions Inc.
National Drayage Services
National Truckload

NEAT Transportation

883 E Tolna Rd

5200 Interchange Way

101 East Town Place Suite 120
100 Industry Dr

101 Knightsbridge Dr.

1155 Stoops Ferry Rd

828 Seaboard Ave

1212 St. George Rd

2309 Whitley Rd.

8010 Castleton Rd

2950 Long Lake Rd

1013 Whitney Ranch Dr. Ste. 110
325 N Taylor Rd

549 Long Street Road

14231 Seaway Rd. Suite A1
5333 Davidson Hwy

939 Houston Northcutt Blvd. Suite 100
4895 Old Louisville Rd

317 West Lake St.

9503 E 33rd St

476 Thomas Dr

800A Paxton St.

151 Industrial Pkwy

1420 W. Troy Ave

1500 Rankin Rd Suite 400
400 Northwest 56th St.
5700 Estes Ave.

1901 Floyd Bradford Rd
5001 US Hwy 30 W

200 Pierce Rd

210 Senate Dr

216 Trade Street

6600 Bessemer Ave

5553 Bandini Blvd. Suite A
959 Ridgeway Loop Rd #205
2335 W Raymond St

239 Grant Rd, Suite Al

3200 US Hwy 27 South Ste. 301
6600 Bessemer Ave

1765 N Elston Ave Suite 301
4944 E. Belmont Ave.

56 Parson St.

11460 Boote Blvd. #1

636 Northland Blvd.

225 S Maple St.

6800 Port Rd

4011 Lonyo St

11333 Rojas #C

1270 Hilbish Ave

870S 300 W

2150 Cabot Boulevard W
27416 Ecorse Rd Suite 5
9200 W 191st St Unit 6-1B
6560 County Rd 24 3

6600 Bessemer Ave

5660 Universal Dr

11 E 56th Ave #200

11707 21st Ave Court South
1275 NW 128th

615 J B Hunt Corporate Dr
654 Enterprise Dr

6600 Bessemer Ave

49207 Highway 22

1755 Purina Way

336 West US Hwy 30 Suite 201
5706 Commerce Square
13265 Corporate Exchange Drive
1171 Market Street Suite 202
935 Lake Elmo Dr.

307 OatesRd # H

PO Box 35610

1091 Kefauver Dr

1120 Visco Dr

2311 W 15th St

2500 Westcourt Rd Bldg 300

New Freedom
Louisville
St. Augustine
Pittsburgh
Hamilton
Moon Twp
Chesapeake
Evansville
Wilson
Indianapolis
St. Paul
Henderson
Garrett

Mt. Pleasant
Gulfport
Concord
Mount Pleasant
Garden City
Northlake
Indianapolis
Bensenville
Harrisburg
Versailles
Indianapolis
Houston
Lincoln
Cincinnati
Trussville
Fort Wayne
Jacksboro
Monroe
Missoula
Cleveland
Bell
Memphis
Indianapolis
East Wenatchee
Sebring
Cleveland
Chicago
Youngstown
Presque Isle
Jacksonville
Cincinnati
Morton
Groveport
Detroit

El Paso
Akron
Heber City
Langhorne
Romulus
Mokena
Cortez
Cleveland
Memphis
Denver
Tacoma
Clive

Lowell
Limerick
Cleveland
Wadley
Sparks
Valpariso
Jonesboro
Bridgeton
Fort Mill
Billings
Mooresville
Louisville
Milan
Nashville
Erie

Denton

PA
KY
FL
PA
OH
PA
VA
IN
NC
IN
MN
NV
IN
Ne
MS
NC
Ne
GA
IL
IN
IL
PA
OH
IN
X
NE
OH
AL
IN
TN
OH
MT
OH
CA
TN
IN
WA
FL
OH
IL
OH
ME
FL
OH
IL
OH
Mi
X
OH
uT
PA
Mi
IL
co
OH
TN
co
WA

AR
PA
OH
AL
NV
IN
AR
MO
Ne
MT
NC
KY
TN
TN
PA
X

17349
40229
32092
15275
45011
15108
23324
47711
27893
46250
55113
89014
46738
29464
39503
28027
29464
31408
60164
46235
60106
17104
45380
46225
77073
68501
45232
35173
46818
37757
45050
59807
44127
90201
38120
46241
98802
33870
44127
60642
44505
04769
32218
45240
61550
43125
48210
79936
44312
84032
19047
48174
60448
81321
44127
38118
80216
98444
50325
72745
19468
44127
36276
89736
46385
72401
63044
29708
59105
28117
40232
38358
37210
16505
76207

(866) 209-7285
(502) 694-3800
(219) 476-1304
(412) 788-8878
(513) 863-4627
(800) 245-4722
(757) 494-0871
(800) 525-3029
(252) 291-8282
(800) 456-8092
(651) 697-6293
(702) 759-5498
(260) 357-3100
(843) 881-5444
(228) 539-1537
(704) 789-2000
(843) 849-0451
(704) 246-0090
(708) 338-8888 option 4
(800) 627-8211
(630) 595-9876
(717) 238-6581
(937) 526-5100
(317) 972-3500
(866) 471-0369
(402) 475-9521
(513) 242-3456
(205) 951-1900
(260) 429-1848
(423) 562-1316
(800) 729-9225
(406) 728-5510
(216) 341-3322
(310) 735-8600
(901) 369-1500
(844) 836-9645
(509) 884-7575
(863) 385-3782
(216) 341-3322
(312) 612-2200
(330) 793-1345
(207) 760-1200
(904) 757-6008
(812) 307-4667
(800) 262-1190
(844) 513-3882
(800) 733-8979
(915) 590-9700
(330) 794-8868
(435) 657-2954
(800) 283-9700
(313) 551-3021
(708) 478-3669
(970) 565-6402
(216) 341-7410
(901) 541-8000
(999) 241-8639
(253) 538-4120
(515) 265-6171
(479) 820-0000
(610) 948-7900
(216) 341-3322
(256) 395-4165
(775) 356-2053
(219) 476-1344
(800) 524-4087
(314) 725-4118
(704) 246-0090
(800) 736-5233
(704) 235-0460
(502) 584-2301
(731) 686-7428
(901) 312-2258
(814) 806-2000
(877) 632-5644

2212096
7953
2164657
282721
1695268
186375
2112475
125550
548617
2256609
125665
687249
623018
2240011
912826
191496
659150
2255889
781203
261902
185732
31782
300799
232734
1873432
73705
81363
105790
1278850
733894
10558
30091
1071546
1981540
2214620
2538488
314990
1928921
162408
1194542
260165
2599903
1843015
2219625
134578
1668045
431825
1267279
403904
748118
753551
1880349
1907589
306411
237360
1454112
169877
8273
241594
80806
113459
120670
2173704
945634
979389
687249
1525758
835435
2215661
86734
154712
96609
1747093
2028242
1832220



Old Dominion

Osborn

Page Transportation Inc.
Panther

Paramount Freight Systems
Parkway

Paxstar Equity Partners LLC
Perkins Global Logistics LLC
PTL

Red Classic

Rite Way Transportation Co. Inc.
Road Runner

RoadOne Intermodalogistics
RWI

Safeway Moving

Schumm Trucking

Stageline Express

Star Freight

Starck Van Lines

Summit Express / Diamond Delivery
Sunteck Transport Group
Super Service, LLC

Taylor Express

Time Dispatch Services
Tradewinds Logistics
Traditional Transportation
Trangistics

TransAdvantage

Transcorr

Transportation Inc. Agent Group Inc.

Transtewart Trucking Inc.
Tri State Xpress Inc.
Triple C Transit LLC
Triple Crown SVC

TRX Inc

Unlimited Freight

US 1 Logistics

US Intermodalogistics
USA Truck

Venture

Wall Street Systems, Inc.
Watkins

Western Express
Whitacre Logistics
Wilmac Enterprises
Woodfield Inc.

XPO Cartage

XPO Drayage

XPO Expedite

500 Old Dominion Way
1245 W Grand Ave

PO Box 920

4940 Panther Pkwy

6900 Garringer-Edgefield Rd
5103 Rittman Rd

205 Clayton Manor Dr.
9748 Lantern Rd

3443 US-641

1800 Continental Blvd Suite 400
9850 Pelham Rd

4900 S Pennsylvania Ave

1 Kellaway Dr

8 Plum St

2828 N Emerson Ave

110 Prospector Dr.

140 North 64th St.

PO Box 770850

12 Starck Drive

2312 Northyard Ct

4500 Salisbury Rd Suite 305
6000 Clay Ave SW

5417 Hwy 301 S

870S 300 W

1318 E 236th St

363 Walnut Lane

694 N Larch St. #400

1 Premier Dr

4901 W 96th St

870S 300 W

3251 Beck Road

2605 Greenleaf Ave.

3470 Mineral Wells Hwy
2720 Dupont Commerce Ct
6600 Bessemer Ave

1283 Common St

101 East Town Place Suite 120
1 Kellaway Dr

3200 Industrial Park Rd
1101 Harding Ct.

3329 Frost Rd

1120 Griffin Rd

7135 Centennial Place
12602 S Dixie Hwy

3753 N Beach St.

3161 Hwy 376 S

11231 Philips Industrial Blvd. E Building 1 Ste 200

9140 Arrowpoint Blvd. Suite 300
9 Greenwich Office Park

Thomasville
Rainbow City
Weedsport
Seville
Jeffersonville
San Antonio
Middletown
Fishers
Murray
Charlotte
Taylor
Cudahy
Randolph
Wilder
Indianapolis
Deer Creek
Coopersville
Winter Garden
Burgettstown
Fort Wayne
Jacksonville
Grand Rapids
Hope Mills
Heber City
Arcadia
Gilroy

Sisters
Fenton
Indianapolis
Heber City
Hillsdale

Elk Grove Village
Weatherford
Fort Wayne
Cleveland
New Braunfels
St. Augustine
Randolph
Van Buren
Indianapolis
Mantua
Lakeland
Nashville
Portage

Ft Worth
Camden
Jacksonville
Charlotte
Greenwich

NC
AL
NY
OH
OH
X
DE
IN
KY
NC
Mi
Wi
MA
KY
IN
IL
Mi
FL
PA
IN
FL
Mi
NC
uT
IN
CA
OR
MO
IN
uT
Mi
IL
X
IN
OH
X
FL
MA
AR
IN
OH
FL
TN
OH
X
AR
FL
NC
cT

27360
35906
13166
44273
43128
78128
21804
46037
42071
28273
48180
53110
02368
41072
46218
61733
49404
34777
15021
46818
32216
49548
28348
84032
46030
95020
97759
63026
46268
84032
49242
60007
76088
46285
44127
78130
32092
02368
72956
46217
44255
33805
37209
43451
76161
543865
32256
28273
06831

(919) 889-5000
(844) 223-9630
(315) 834-6681
(800) 685-0657
(800) 799-5144
(800) 765-3952
(410) 995-8555
(317) 288-9820
(888) 953-9292
(866) 768-8809
(313) 299-2167
(414) 615-1500
(877) 775-7375
(800) 669-6765
(317) 545-7533
(888) 975-8785
(616) 837-8829
(219) 510-5662
(724) 729-2851
(800) 550-9460
(850) 324-0854
(616) 530-0601
(910) 423-2114
(435) 657-2954
(317)848-9975
(408) 422-8511
(541) 923-6309
(636) 343-9333
(317) 879-3900
(435) 657-2954
(517) 567-2265
(630) 230-1107
(800) 300-1950
(800) 325-6510
(216) 341-3322
(830) 629-4600
(219) 476-1304
(877) 775-7375
(479) 471-2500
(317) 787-1101
(800) 488-1775
(800) 237-8288
(615) 259-9920
(419) 686-0055
(817) 439-0036
(870) 231-6020
(904) 251-6050
(704) 496-7200
(269) 695-2700

90849
41008
211745
500737
1769439
212550
2831989
2233468
105234
2097834
357546
242009
2723465
105263
237129
1392510
1005195
1800502
508878
928155
2460755
1972877
311077
640473
2266216
2651208
2724443
756209
670782
2061716
824903
1001148
2193278
545167
1071546
2242564
1348167
2428500
213754
670782
510668
2220509
511412
1822630
1149444
543865
50242
688143
2265719



